

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/28/13 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 014A-451
 PCN NO. 12tv

COUNTY: Lawrence Creek Bank Stabilization

CONTRACT TIME: July 19, 2013

Engineer's Estimate \$ 50,640.03

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		CAI Construction Lead SD		RCS Construction Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,750.00	5,750.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	2.00		0.00	120.00	240.00	325.00	650.00
003	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	300.00	300.00	550.00	550.00
004	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	144.00		0.00	0.50	72.00	0.25	36.00
005	Flagging	Hour	80.00		0.00	23.05	1,844.00	23.05	1,844.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	340.00		0.00	6.00	2,040.00	7.00	2,380.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	675.00	675.00
008	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	325.00	325.00
009	Class C Riprap	Ton	423.00		0.00	52.00	21,996.00	65.00	27,495.00
010	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	600.00	600.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
011	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	144.00		0.00	5.00	720.00	6.00	864.00
012	Mucking Sit Fence	CuYd	9.00		0.00	30.00	270.00	5.00	45.00
013	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	476.00		0.00	6.00	2,856.00	4.25	2,023.00
014									
015									
TOTAL					0.00		33,938.00		45,037.00

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/28/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 014A-451
PCN NO. 12tv
Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Lawrence Creek Bank Stabilization

CONTRACT TIME: July 19, 2013

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Quinn Construction Rapid City SD		McDirt Excavation Whitewood SD		Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,465.00	4,465.00	12,600.00	12,600.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	2.00	500.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00	450.00	900.00
003	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,850.00	2,850.00
004	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	144.00	2.25	324.00	2.00	288.00	3.00	432.00
005	Flagging	Hour	80.00	23.05	1,844.00	23.05	1,844.00	23.05	1,844.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	340.00	5.56	1,890.40	1.00	340.00	5.00	1,700.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	550.00	550.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	520.00	520.00
008	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	300.00	300.00	600.00	600.00	300.00	300.00
009	Class C Riprap	Ton	423.00	83.00	35,109.00	85.00	35,955.00	89.00	37,647.00
010	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
011	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	144.00	8.00	1,152.00	4.75	684.00	6.00	864.00
012	Mucking Sit Fence	CuYd	9.00	5.00	45.00	40.00	360.00	25.00	225.00
013	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	476.00	2.00	952.00	3.75	1,785.00	4.00	1,904.00
014									
015									
TOTAL					49,966.40		57,021.00		62,786.00

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/28/13 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 014A-451
 PCN NO. 12tv
 Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Lawrence Creek Bank Stabilization

SHEET 3 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1
 CONTRACT TIME: July 19, 2013

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Corr Construction Hermosa SD		Heavy Constructors Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	13,900.00	13,900.00	15,451.68	15,451.68		0.00
002	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	2.00	350.00	700.00	566.58	1,133.16		0.00
003	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,273.60	1,273.60		0.00
004	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	144.00	1.00	144.00	2.48	357.12		0.00
005	Flagging	Hour	80.00	23.05	1,844.00	23.05	1,844.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	340.00	8.00	2,720.00	1.24	421.60		0.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,856.47	2,856.47		0.00
008	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	500.00	500.00	745.17	745.17		0.00
009	Class C Riprap	Ton	423.00	83.00	35,109.00	96.09	40,646.07		0.00
010	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	2,700.00	2,700.00	2,483.88	2,483.88		0.00
011	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	144.00	6.50	936.00	8.69	1,251.36		0.00
012	Mucking Sit Fence	CuYd	9.00	1.00	9.00	4.97	44.73		0.00
013	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	476.00	4.00	1,904.00	3.88	1,846.88		0.00
014									
015									
TOTAL					64,466.00		70,355.72		0.00